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Anlage
Au 1, 71254 Ditzingen

Hallenadresse
Au 1, 71254 Ditzingen
T 07156-5848 info@tc-ditzingen.de

Sportwart/in
Scherff, Frank
T 071509430374 frank.scherff@tc-ditzingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Rieker, Claudia
T 07156 32975 c.rieker@onlinehome.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1 (4er)
MF: Marie Abt

m +49173 2894290; patricija25@web.de
KIDs-Cup U12 2 (4er)
MF: Stefan Daniel Soare

m 01737719128; m.soare@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Roida, Mychailo (UKR*)
Fuhrmann, Henning
Pitl, Alexander
Bauer, Jakov
Bantle, Anton
Grillitsch, Jonas
Kiefer, Anna-Lena
Hergert, Noah

Abt, Marie

Oppen, Moritz
Soare, Stefan Daniel
Fischer, Bruno
Fuhrmann, Julius
Plarre, Moritz
Schmidt, Sina

Cinar, Miguel
Ardelean, Philipp
Frank, Oskar

Erisi, Peri

Fu, Constanze
Paduraru, David
Henle, Linus
Theurer, Christian
Vasquez Garcia, Antonio
Wagner, Noah

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11211004
11205117
11205092
11400719
11302230
11302247
21202964
11205094
21302395
11304365
11303882
11205123
11405377
11405315
21302407
11205060
11300196
11200771
21204265
21204507
11207541
11307974
11307791
11303883
11405211
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Spiegelberger, Luca
Seligmann, Alexander
Bosnjak, Dean

Muja, Alisa

Pfeiffer, Julius
Ammon, Steven
Buban, Nick

Bosch, Lean
Rommel, Luisa

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11405376
11405289
11409071
21305085
11308036
11308354
11405290
11405679
21308045

LK DR Info

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0
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